

Certified That This M.B. Contain (100)
Pages By Printers Machine And Issued
To Sri. Babam Ram A.E.- R.W.D
Work Sub-Div. Kutumba

YK Singh
10/7/20
Executive Engineer

Rural Works Division, nt

Works Division, Aurangabad

[Signature]
10/7/20

Schedule KLV - Form No. 134.

_____ DIVISION.

A.E. Kutumba. _____

MEASUREMENT BOOK.

2635

2312'8

(e)

Sri Babam Ram A.E. Kutumba.

Date of Entry _____

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 18

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

3rd & FINAL BILL

Name of Work - Construction of
Road from Dhibar Pipra colony
to Dhibar Pail. (M.M.G. 54-)

Agency - Sri Priya Ranjan Kumar
Singh

Agreement No. - 77 SBD/2020-21

Date of Work start - 05-09-20

Date of completion - 04-09-21
(As per Agreement)

Actual date of completion 27-12-20

Measurement - NIL

Prepared

15/4/21

J. E. deo

18.4.21

AE

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

ABSTRACT OF COST

① Cleaning & grubbing

Road Land ... etc.

Qty vide T.M.B P/1-12

1.17 Hectares

@ Rs 51133.76/Hect. = Rs 59826=00

② Dismantling of Existing
stone like structure

a) Cement Concrete concrete

2.01 M³ @ Rs 484.74/M³ = Rs 974=00

3. Brick masonry

65.35 M³

@ Rs 231.77/M³ = Rs 15146=00

4. Rec. Hume pipe up to

600 mm dia

15.00 M @ Rs 174.75/M = Rs 2622=00

ii) Thane 600 mm dia to

900 mm dia

5.00 M @ Rs 236.34/M = Rs 1182=00

⑤ E/W excavation for structure

of foundation ... etc.

148.99 M³

@ Rs 269.32/M³ = Rs 40126=00

Continuation Rs 119876=00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
			B/F	119526=00
(6) Providing PCC M15 in open formation - - etc - - -				
22.98 M ³				
@ Rs 5101.01/M ³ - - Rs				117221=00
(7) Providing PCC M20 in sub structure - - etc - - -				
168.70 M ³				
@ Rs 5895.69/M ³ - - Rs				995109=00
(8) Providing RCC NP/s thick paper of 1000 mm dia				
(9) 37.50 M @ Rs 3914.47/M - Rs				143043=00
9 b. 600 mm dia				
50.00 M @ Rs 907.19/M - - Rs				45360=00
(10) Construction of Embankment				
832.60 M ³ @ Rs 131.07/M ³ - Rs				109096=00
(11) Const of sub grade - - -				
a. For 1000 m level				
1238.09 1464.56 M ³				
@ Rs 176.55/M ³ - - Rs				259665=00
(ii) For 100 m level				
3417.60 M ³ @ Rs 141.17/M ³ - Rs				492463=00
(12) Const of granulate				
Sub base (1:0.5:1)				
1393.59 M ³				
@ Rs 2729.32/M ³ - - Rs				3777079=00
Continuation				Rs 6047912=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		R/F R			6047912=00
(13) Providing & fixing of					
PMMA sign Board					
4NO					
@ Rs 9324.72/NO - - R					37299=00
(14) Providing & spreading &					
compacting of WBM grade III					
450.51 M ³					
@ Rs 3869.35/M ³ - - R					1959261=00
(15) Providing and applying					
of Prime Coat					
6406.98 M ²					
@ Rs 45.14/M ² - - R					269207=00
(16) Providing & applying of					
Tack Coat					
6406.98 M ²					
@ Rs 15.35/M ² - - R					95346=00
(17) Providing & laying of					
mixed bed surfacing					
6406.98 M ²					
@ Rs 208.60/M ² - - R					1336475=00
(18) Selling out					
(a) Benchmark					
2NO @ Rs 4014.73/NO - R					6029=00
(b) Reference Pillars					
6NO @ Rs 1926.19/NO - R					10952=00
Continuation					R 9697486=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		P/F R			9657456=00
(19) Providing pointing on Parapet Wall - - etc -					
103.20 M ² @ Rs 97.19/M ² = Rs					10030=00
(20) Providing Reinforced Cement Concrete - M 15 -					
a. K.M Stone					
3 NO @ Rs 203.25/NO - Rs					6304=00
(b) 200 M Stone					
2 NO @ Rs 572.95/NO - Rs					4011=00
(21) Providing Boundary Pillars					
56 NO @ Rs 473.03/NO - Rs					26490=00
(22) Providing Fixing of Torsion Sign					
a. 600 mm sq. lateral P.F. end					
5 NO @ Rs 3717.64/NO - Rs					29741=00
(b) 600 mm circular					
6 NO @ Rs 4959.56/NO - Rs					29937=00
(c) 600 mm x 600 mm Rectangular					
6 NO @ Rs 6962.43/NO - Rs					41725=00
(d) 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular					
4 NO @ Rs 4959.36/NO - Rs					19437=00
(e) 900 mm Octagonal - - -					
2 NO @ Rs 8955.42/NO - Rs					17771=00

Continuation

B 9672982=00

Scanned with CamScanner